1987 Alfa Romeo

Quadrifoglio Convertible ZARBA5563H1052069

RECORDS 2006-2020





SpeeDee Oil Change And Tune Up - San Jose 5564 Monterey Rd. SAN JOSE, CA, 95138 408-224-5500 B.A.R.# 190044 EPA# CAL000121919

WE OFFER THE FOLLOWING SERVICES:

QUICK OIL CHANGE FUEL INJECTOR CLEANING

TUNE-UPS SMOG CHECKS

*COMPLETE BRAKE SERVICE 'AIR CONDITIONING SERVICE

ENGINE DIAGNOSTICS RADIATOR SERVICE

VEHICLE I.D. ZARBA5563H1052069			Workorde	r#
VEHICLE # CA-ITSYBTC			289328	
CUSTOMER NAME ADDRESS San Jose, CA 95123	YEAR MAKE MODEL MILEAGE	1987 Alfa Romeo Spider Veloce 70,844	TRANS # DATE TIME EMP #	124962 2/1/2020 12:40 PM Jack, David, David, Jason

STATUS	DESCRIPTION	PART CODE	оту	PART S	L QTY	LAEOR \$	LINE TOTAL
74/121	SpeeDee Super Special	Arron					44.99
	Replace oil filter add new oil (where applicable).	up to 5 quarts. Includ	es 17 point	inspection		35.00	77.00
	Oil Filter(T)	PH2835	1.0	3.99		0.000	
	Package Discount		1.0	-2.62			
	Chevron Oil(T)	5W30 BULK	5.0	25.00			
	Package Discount	THE BOLK	0.0	-16.38			
	Extra 2.00 -5W30 BULK @	5.05W30 BULK	2.0	10.00			10.00
	SpeeDee Gift For You Card		2.0	10.50			10.00
uggested	Power Steering Fluid	althropic case of		necessary.		M. Calabarata	-10.00
uggested	Transmission			overhelmen a verterlieben a verterlieben av ve			
ot Applicable	Front Differential	and the second		post income			
ull	Rear Differential						
ot Applicable	Transfer Case						
actory Sealed	Chassis Fittings			And the second s			
opped Off	Washer Fluid						
ıll	Brake Fluid			A Property of the Property of			
aintenance Fre	Battery						
ot Needed	Cabin Air Filter	and the same of th		1			
ot Needed	Air Filter	A comment					
ot Needed	Belts					· ·	
orque Sealed	(27mm) Drain Plug						
ull	Coolant Level				Menin		
ot Needed	Wiper Blades						
ot Applicable	Oil Change Light	· ·		The state of the s			
ompleted	F/R Window Exteriors				Politicated		
ompleted	Vacuum Interior	and the second s		A Company	Abbancariti		
ecked	(36psi) Front Tire Pressure	Gua corporation		Constitution of the Consti			
necked	(38psi) Rear Tire Pressure			A service of the serv	7		
ood / Good	Tread Depth	To Commence of the Commence of		Andrew Are			
	Vindental and the second secon			Question of the Contract of th			

VEHICLE NOTES

		PAYMENT SUMMARY	CHARGE SUMMARY	
****	** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE *****			

SpeeDee Oil Change And Tune Up - San Jose 5564 Monterey Rd. SAN JOSE, CA, 95138 408-224-5500 B.A.R.# 190044 EPA# CAL000121919

ZARBA5563H1052069

Workorder#

CA-ITSYBTC

289328

San Jose, CA 95123

1987

124962

Alfa Romeo

2/1/2020

Spider Veloce

12:40 PM

70,844

Jack, David, David, Jason

Good / Good Wear Pattern Damage None Tire Suggestions (6/32) LF Tread Depth (6/32) RF Tread Depth Checked Checked (7/32) LR Tread Depth (7/32) RR Tread Depth Checked Checked Not Checked CV Axles Not Checked Brake Service Not Checked Timing Belt Not Checked Alignment Not Checked Shocks Not Checked Alternator Not Checked Radiator Not Checked Suggested Water Pump Spark Plugs Check Engine Light Not Checked Suggested Fuel System Service

Recommend Powersteering Fluid Exchange Recommend Transmission Service, spark plugs Recommend Fuel Injection Cleaning, fuel filter

(ATM)	46.84	Taxable Total Non Taxable Total	19.99 35.00
		Parts Total Labor Total	19.99 35.00
		Coupons and Discounts	-10.00
CHANGE	.00	Subtotal Total Tax TOTAL DUE	44.99 1.85 46.84

odatomer decimed the initiation Service	as they have checked their tire pressure in the last 30 days or will
check within 7 days. X	. I Acknowledge Notice And Oral Approval Of An Increase In The Original
Estimated Price. X	. Upon Smog Failure By Law You May Choose Another Facility To perform
any needed repairs or adjustments. All p	parts replaced are known to be new, unless otherwise noted on invoice.

MANUFACTURER SPECIFICATIONS (Motor)
CA-ITSYBTC, Steven Spivak, 193 Bangor Ave, San Jose, CA 95123
1987 ALFA ROMEO, SPIDER VELOCE, E-A 4-C 2.0L FI 1962cc

SEVERE SERVICE

PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE

Caution None to Re	- -
Parts	
OIL FILTER NOTE:(PH253) Alternate NOTE:(PH2835) Primary NOTE:(PH16) Spin-on Oil Filter	PH253 OR PH2835, PH16
AIR FILTER NOTE:(CA4767) Flexible Panel Air Filter PCV VALVE	
CABIN AIR FILTER BELTS CAPS	
SPARK PLUGS NOTE:(4016) PLATINUM PLUS; GAP=0.025 in. NOTE:(4216) PLATINUM; GAP=0.025 in. NOTE:(7500) SUPER; GAP=0.025 in. NOTE:(7900) SUPER PLUS: GAP=0.025 in.	4016 OR 4216 OR 7500 OR 7900,
TRANSMISSION	
ENCINE OIL Lubrican	its
ENGINE OIL All TEMPS POWER STEERING: BRAKE FLUID: CLUTCH FLUID:	10W-50,15W-50 AF3
MANUAL TRANSMISSION: N/A (5-SPD) GL-5 OE Part Info:SAF 80W-90	HB GL-5, All TEMPS, 80W-90
DIFFERENTIAL:Rear GL-5 80W-90 OE Part Info: SAE 80W-90	A II 7777 A
Capacitie	9S 7.0 OHADTS
N/A (5-SPD) DIFFERENTIAL, REAR	4.0 PINTS 3.0 PINTS
TIRES None to Re	
OIL DRAIN PLUG	S
MANUAL TRANSMISSION N/A (5-SPD)	CI-LD9

San Jose, CA 95123

CA-ITSYBTC 1987 Alfa Romeo, Spider Veloce

E-a 4-c 2.01 Fi 1962cc Current Mileage: 70844

Invoice#	Date/Comments	N. C		
	Date/Comments	Mileage	\$ Total	Services Performed
64705	7/20/2013 Major oil leaks on arrival	62638	61.09	SpeeDee Super Special - 7 20W50 - 1 PH253
31484	11/21/2009	58396	48.81	SpeeDee Super Special - 6.7 10W30B - 1 PH253
7339	7/17/2007 Minor oil leak	55004	50.97	Speedee Super Special - 7 20W50 - 1 PH253
0	7/30/2006	148428	.00	XX:LOF - SpeeDee Super Special XX:BELTS - Belt(s) XX:AIRFILTER - Air Filter CB:CHEV20W50BTL - CHEVRON Super 20W XX:BRAKEFLUID - Brake Fluid WA:HEARTLAND - Heartland/Oil Sys Clnr WA:PH253 - Oil Filter
0	3/28/2004	119175	.00	XX:BREATHER - Breather Element

***	AUTHORIZED AMOUNT	AUTHORIZED AMOUNT	ADDITIONAL DATE AUTHORIZED AMOUNT	ESTIMATE		QUAN. *		7
ESTIMATE TOTAL PLUS TAX	DINECT PHONE	1	TIME DIRECT	ESTIMATE AMOUNT - FOR PARTS AND LABOR	TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS	SUBLET REPAIRS	TOTAL PARTS	PAKI NO. OK DESCRIPTION
XL						AIMOUNT		AWOON
4.	3.	2. Port C. C. Se Contract of Contract of the Section of the Contract of the Co	December of Marie 1	WE RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING REPAIRS:	STANDARD ABBREVIATIONS: R & R = REMOVE AND REPLACE R & I = REMOVE AND INSTALL	1. 1. 1. C. D. D. W. W. W. W. W.	Workmanship performed and materiats replaced on this repair we warranted for ninety days defective parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee. For 3,000 miles after date of delivery. If trouble develops in work performed, replacement of delivery. If trouble develops in work performed, and makeriats performed and makeriats replaced are not subject to guarantee. For additional parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee. For additional parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee. For additional parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee. For additional parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee. For additional parts will be made free of charge. For additional pa	390 Lincoln Avenue - San Jose, CA 95726 - (408) 297-0303 B.A.R. REG. NO. ARDIT3822 CALEPA #000710386
TOTAL AMOUNT	ENVIRONMENTAL J D D	SALES TAX // 4/6	SUB TOTAL	INT. PHA	TOTAL LABOR PARTS SUBLEY BEBAIRS		An express mechanic's lien is acknowledged on vehicle to onsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in case of this transfer to the case of the case o	Control of

Workmanship performed and materials replaced on this repair work to be defective parts will be made free of charge. Fats not replaced on this repair work to be develope in or solve parts will be made free of charge. Fats not replaced on this repair work to be develope in the repair work to be develope in the reliable for purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my rist secure the amount of repairs there is course the work. A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$50.00 PER DAY WILL BE CHARGED STARTING theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control. A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$50.00 PER DAY WILL BE CHARGED STARTING the Repair Work. A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$50.00 PER DAY WILL BE CHARGED STARTING the Repair work. STANDARD ABBREVIATIONS: R & R = REMOVE AND REPLACE R & I = REMOVE AND INSTALL WE RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING REPAIRS: 1.	ESTIMATE AMOUNT - FOR PARTS AND LABOR ANDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AND TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS ANDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AUTHORIZED AND TOTAL PHONE AND		TOTAL PARTS	\$50m		QUAN. * PART NO. OR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT PART NO. OR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUN
Sour Jose, CA 95126 • (408) 297-JISUS NITERED CALL PARAMODITIONS CONTRETED ONLY PARAMODITIONS CONTRETED ONLY PARAMODITIONS CONTRETED ONLY PARAMODITIONS CONTRETED ONLY PARAMODITION REPAIR NOT replaced are not subject to guarantee. Person I proce I		AMOUNT	The state of the s	A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$80.00 FER DAY WILL BE MECH. OPER.		0 9 0 0
보다 (종류 S S) 그 이 [동대 S S) 처리	ING REPAIRS: SUB TOTAL SUB TOTAL SUR TOTAL AMOUNT		of thousand to late diapho	our oil delivery at my risk. An express mechanic's lien is acknowledged on vehicle to our will not be held responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in case of yorid your control. SIGNIED X TERMS CASH: UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION REPAIR ORDER - LABOR INSTRUCTION REPAIR ORDER - LABOR INSTRUCTION LABOR CHARGE OF WORK.	ZIP CODE ZIP CODE ZIP CODE RETAIN PART'S FOR MY INSPECTION MY INSPECTION DISCARD PART'S e-doing along with the necessary materials. You and your employee	OIU

		-	٠,	V	~ ~		~																										entitle 	5
AMOUNT	AMOUNT ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED	ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED	ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED	ILS3							QUAN.													the state of	-	in _{to}	%	4						ALL PAR
	DIRECT PHONE	DI	DATE TIME DIRECT PHONE	ESTIMATE AMOUNT - FOR PARTS AND LABOR	TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS		C 84 24 0 A 8 Cm 0 0 CM	September 1990		alex francisco	* SUBLET REPAIRS	TOTAL PARTS												304364	Ceces W		J. C. 10 10 10	Difference of the first	0 - il 1 & 1 CC	Most of the foot for	with the first of the of	Carl of the Child of the Control of	alpersure suith	ALL PARTS ARE NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED R = OUAN. * PART NO. OR DESCRIPTION
		6	200		- 22				Ţ.		A		CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF									0.	ejjupatés nitrakentele					7				7		R=REBUILT U=USED
CARRELA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN			4	Ban cate of the ca	200	- Annual Control		_	3	10	AMOUNT		The second secon			-	-			_		200	and the second of the health of the second of the second	To the second		7	0	0	00	0	8	8	60	J = USED
4.	Ç	io.		WE RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING REPAIRS:	R&I = REMOVE AND INSTALL (12/18/18	R&R = REMOVE AND REPLACE	STANDARD ABBREVIATIONS:	Collect fit to marked about town	the order so to the state of similar	The same of the sa	Contraction of the second of t	The second of the second of the second	all plants and the state of the	suited (Eight) o	the out lead it. Ribecherry oil m	Keossial frankie 124349 Polish	- Charles on market of the Mosey	The second of th	and all add all all a	I be to the total a second of the second of	MECH. OPER. REPAIR ORDER - LABOR INSTRUCTION	A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$80.00 PER DAY WILL BE CHARGED STARTING 48 HRS. AFTER NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION OF WORK. TERMS CASH: UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION	ire, theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control.	vehicle for purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. An express mechanic's lien is acknowledged on vehicle to secure the amount of repairs thereto. You will not be held responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in case of	hereby authorize the repair work to be done along with the necessary materials. You and	MODEL VIII WINGER VIII VIII CO	YEAR MAILE UCHISE TSYRT ODOMETER	SAN JOSE CA ZIP CODE	(LSS)	The state of the s	countilies after date of delivery. If trouble develops in work performed, replacement or server parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee.	Workmanship performed and materials replaced on this repair are warranted for ninety days	388 Lingolii Avenide • Sain Jusee, C.A. 9572.0 • (498) 297-0303 B.A.R. REG. NO. ARD/13822 CAL EPA #00710386 THE SEPERATOR OF A PETETTO ONLY A #00710386	SOSTILI FOREIGN CAR REPAIR, INC.
TOTAL AMOUNT	SALES IAX		SUB TOTAL		SUBLET	PARTS	LABOR		and the same of th	\ \/					100000	1			and the second			INTS MADE PRIOR TO		ı is acknowledged zehicle or articles	your employees	DISCARD PARTS	RETAIN PARTS FOR MY INSPECTION	- C	O RUSINESS	T KESDENCE		5 - 33		
846 77 0881	6/19	1			0758	100 CD	R. CO	5 1		74/18	160000		11500	17000		41000	3				LABOR CHARGE	AUTHORIZATION		on vehicle to left in case of	may operate			· ····cast	040		5	lance of the second	12/6	



Smog Check Vehicle Inspection Report (VIR)

Vehicle Information



www.esp-global.com

Test Date/Time: 12/18/2018@09:45:35

Model Year: License:

1987

ITSYBTC

Make: State:

ALFA ROMEO

CA

Model: VIN:

SPIDER

ZARBA5563H1052069

Engine Size:

2.00 L

Type:

Passenger Car

Transmission:

Manual

GVWR: Odometer: Fuel Type:

N/A 70,089 Gasoline Test Weight: Certification:

Exhaust:

2875 California

Single

Cylinders:

VLT Record #:

Inspection Reason:

18821

High Emitter Profile

Overall Test Results

Congratulations! Your vehicle passed the enhanced Smog Check inspection, which helps California reach its daily goal of removing an extra 100 tons of smog-forming emissions from the air. Thank you for keeping your vehicle well maintained.

Smog Check Certificate Number: HL123991

DMV ID Number: 6080L806H789

Your Smog Check certificate has been electronically transmitted to DMV.

Your certificate is valid for 90 days from date of issuance.

Please keep this copy for your records

Emission Control Systems Visual Inspection/Functional Check Results

(Visual/Functional tests are used to assist in the identification of crankcase and cold start emissions which are not measure

Pocult	ECC		The series of the control of the con	winch are not meas	sured during the ASM test.)
Result	<u>ECS</u>	Result	<u>ECS</u>	Result	ECS
Pass	PCV	Not applicable	-		
Pass	Catalytic Converter	• •	Thermostatic Air Cleaner	Pass	Fuel Evaporative Controls
Not applicable		Not applicable	Air Injection	Not applicable	OBD System Checks
• • •		Pass	Vacuum Lines to Sensors / Switches	Pass	Carb. / Fuel Injection
Not applicable	==::: unodonar	Pass	Ignition Timing: P 00	Pass	•
Not Applicable	Fuel Cap Functional	Pass	Wiring to Sensors		Other Emission Related Components
Pass	Fuel Cap Visual	Not applicable	1 -)	Pass	Oxygen Sensor
Pass	Spark Controls		Fillpipe Restrictor	Pass	Liquid Fuel Leaks
	opark controls	Not applicable	Fuel Evaporative Controls Functional		

ASM Emission Test Results

		%CO2	%02	HC (PF	PM)		CO (%)		NO (PF	>N/I)		7
Test	RPM	MEAS	MEAS	MAX	AVE	MEAS	MAX	AVE	MEAS	MAX	AVE	MEAS	Results
15 mph	1808	15.5	0.1	124	27	91	0.78	0.09	0.17	815	255	161	
25 mph	2042	15.5	0.0	98	18	57	0.66	0.07	0.24	754	223	150	Pass

MAX = Maximum Allowable Emissions

AVE = Average Emissions For Passing Vehicles Smog Check Inspection Station Information

MEAS = Amount Measured

SMOG MASTER TEST ONLY STATION 985 Auzerias Ave San Jose, CA 95126

408-297-2600 Station Number: TC266823 Technician Name/Number:

Repair Tech Name/Number:

Software Version/EIS Number:

TRINH, THANG/EO152181

1805 / EP728888

I certify, under penalty of perjury, under the laws of the State of California, that I performed the inspection in accordance with all bureau requirements, and that the information listed on this vehicle inspection report is true and accurate

Date

Technician's Signature

ESTIMATE TOTAL PLUS TAX		ADDITIONAL DIRECT PHONE AUTHORIZED	AUTHORIZED AMOUNT #		DATE	ESTIMATE AMOUNT - FOR PARTS AND LABOR	IOIAL SUBLEI REPAIRS	- 1					QUAN. * SUBLET REPAIRS	TOTAL PARTS	and the state of t														4					1 11 010 11 1	Wilness Was to Mark for 11 in	The state of the s	-	ALL PARTS ARE NEW TIME ESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED D - DEBT
4. 1000	J. or plant	and of the state o	2. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	1. 1011 11 1 10 100 100 100 100 100 100	The state of the s	WE RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING REPAIRS:	INC. ALL MINISTER CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	D & T = REMOVE AND RETAIL		STANDARD ABBREVIATIONS:			AMOUNT		C C	2 20 2 200 0 20 1 324 1 3 2 1 1	The Carlos of the Contract of	and the state of the	I might not that	Con Const of the C	Marie Miller	in the second of	MECH. OPER. REPAIR ORDER - LABOR INSTRUCTION	A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$80.00 PER DAY WILL BE CHARGED STARTING 48 HRS. AFTER NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION OF WORK. TERMS CASH: UNLESS A	fire, theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control.	vehicle for purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. An express mechanic's lien is acknowledged on vehicle to secure the amount of repairs thereto. You will not be held responsible for loss or damage to vehicle to rarticles left in case of	I hereby authorize the repair work to be done along with the necessary materials	MODEL V.I.N. NUMBER	YEAR MAKE LICENSE ODOMETER	CITY	AUJRESS	NAME	or 3,000 miles after date of delivery. If trouble develops in work performed, replacement of defective parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee.	Workmanship performed and materials replaced on this repair are warranted for nin	B.A.R. REG. NO. ARD113822 CAL EPA #000110386	390 Lincoln Avenue • S	AMOUNT TORKIGN CAR REPAIR INC.	
TOTAL AMOUNT	SURCHARGE		SALES TAX	SUB TOTAL		74770	SUBLET	TAK	The state of the s	LABOR V													LABOR CHARGE	SIGNED X TERMS CASH: UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION		nage to vehicle or articles left in case of	You and your employees may operate	חופים	RETAIN PARTS FOR MY INSPECTION	m z	O BUSINESS	 D RESIDENCE	nent of DATE AND	ty days CCCC				

	>>>		> > > > > > > > > >	Ţ	7 [1		_														-	90	2 7	Acres No.	2	₹ ^{nester}
	ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AMOUNT	AUTHORIZED		ESTIM					QUAN. *	,					500	The same of the sa	100	1			-	4		-							QUAN.
ESTIMATE TOTAL PLUS TAX	DIRECT PHONE			AMOUNT - FOR PARTS AND L	TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS				SUBLET REPAIRS	TOTAL PARTS				£	10, 10ms on	July Collado	State of the state	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	Joseph Carlo	Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold		at which the	or of Latter	The the the the	0000			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The form of the state of the st	1111 00160+	ALL PARTS ARE NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED OUAN. * PART NO. OR DESCRIPTION
									AMOUNT		Automateurine des annotations de annotation de annotation de annotation de ann	d de			2002		XX BOY	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			35	8	9	8			200	1265 234	3	8	R = REBUILT U = USED AMOUNT
4.	3. pandon 20 280000 9/11/17	2. 20 32 26	1. The plat 4000 March of Land	WE RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING REPAIRS:	R & T = REMOVE AND REPLACE R & T = REMOVE AND INSTALL		SCAPING Section of the Head of the State of the section of the sec	Report de description de la constante de	The state of the s	11 How a Chard I want I will	and the second of the second o	The state of the s	The second second			The state of the s	Mill of the Mills	MECH. OPER. REPAIR ORDER - LABOR INSTRUCTION	A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$80.00 PER DAY WILL BE CHARGED STARTING 48 HRS. AFFER NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION OF WORK. SIGNED AS TERMS CASH: UNLESS ARRAN	me, men, accessin of any enter eaces beyond your continue.	secure the amount of repairs thereto. You will not be held responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in case of fire theft accident or any other cause hexond your control	I hereby authorize the repair work to be done along with the necessary materials. You vehicle for purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. An express mechanic's	MODEL OF WINNINGER ASSECTIONS	MAKE	CITY	RESS	NAME A STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	or 3,000 miles after date of delivery. If trouble develops in work performed, replacement of defective parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee.	THIS REPAIR GUARANTEED ONLY AS FOLLOWS: Workmanship performed and materials replaced on this repair are warranted for ninety da	0	ROSELLI FOREIGN CAR REPAIR, INC.
TOTAL MANAGEMENT	ENVIRONMENTAL SURCHARGE	- SALES TAX	SUB TOTAL		SUBLET REPARKS	LABOR > 13000	South College	The state of		Con Microsophian "	Secretary						The second secon	LABOR CHARGE	TERMS CASH: UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION		to vehicle or articles left in case of	and your employees may operate lien is acknowledged on vehicle to	DISCARD PARTS	RETAIN PARTS FOR MY INSPECTION	-	O BUSINESS	P RESIDENCE			Joseph Comment	

Smog Check Vehicle Inspection Report (VIR)

Vehicle Information

Test Date/Time: 12/31/2016 @ 09:15

Model Year: 1987

Make:

ALFA ROMEO

Model:

SPIDER

License:

ITSYBTC

State:

CA

VIN:

Engine Size: 2.0 L

Type:

Passenger

Transmission:

ZARBA5563H1052069

GVWR:

N/A

Test Weight: 2875 Certification: California Cylinders:

Manual 4

Odometer: 66889

Fuel Type: Gasoline

Exhaust:

Single

VLT Record #:

18821

Inspection Reason: High Emitter Profile

Overall Test Results

Congratulations! Your vehicle passed the enhanced Smog Check inspection, which helps California reach its Baily goal of removing an extra 100 tons of smog-forming emissions from the air. Thank you for keeping your vehicle well maintained.

Smog Check Certificate Number: ZL237833 DMV ID Number: **6005L809Z769**

Your Smog Check certificate has been electronically transmitted to DMV.

Your certificate is valid for 90 days from date of issuance.

Please keep this copy for your records.

Emission Control Systems Visual Inspection/Functional Check Results

(Visual/Functional tests are used to assist in the identification of crankcase and cold start emissions which are not measured during the ASM test)

					9
Result	ECS	<u>Result</u>	ECS	Result	ECS
Fass Pass	PCV Catalytic Converter	N/A N/A	Thermostatic Air Cleaner Air Injection	Pass	Fuel Evaporative Controls
N/A	EGR Visual	Pass	Vacuum Lines to Sensors/	Pass Pass	OBD System Checks Carb./Fuel Injection
N/A N/A	EGR Functional Fuel Cap Functional	N/A	Switches	Pass	Other Emission Related
Pass	Fuel Cap Visual	Pass	Ignition Timing: Wiring to Sensors	Pass	Components Oxygen Sensor
Pass N/A	Spark Controls Fuel Evaporative Controls Fur	N/A	Fillpipe Restrictor	Pass	Liquid Fuel Leaks
,	raci Evaporative Controls Ful	ICTIONAL			

ASM Emission Test Results

			%O ₂		C (PPM	,		CO (%)			O (PPN	- /	
Test	RPM	MEAS	MEAS	MAX	AVE	MEAS	MAX	AVE	MEAS	MAX	AVE	MEAS	Results
15 mph	1761	14.5	0.5	124	27	77	0.78	0.09	0.18	815	255	362	PASS
25 mph	2036			98	18	37	0.66	0.07	0.11	754	223	327	PASS
MAX = Ma	aximum A	llowable	Emission:	S	AVE=	Average	Emission	s For Pas	ssina Veh	icles		l	MEAS = Amount Moseured

Smog Check Inspection Station Information

SMOG TECH

450 W. SAN CARLOS ST. SAN JOSE, CA 95110

408-294-4900

Station Number: TC278209

Technician Name/Number:

PHAM, NGUYEN/E0152417

Repair Tech Name/Number:

Software Version/EIS Number: 1301/ES315806

I Certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California	All and I want for the state of
I certify, under penalty of perjury, under the laws of the State of California	, that I performed the inspection in accordance with all burgari
roquiromente and that the information live to the state of	The state of the s
requirements, and that the information listed on this vehicle inspection repe	ort is true and accurate
Tomore in operation representation of the production representation r	or to true and accurate.

Date

Technician's Signature

ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AMOUNT ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AMOUNT ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AMOUNT QUAN. ESTIMATE AMOUNT - FOR PARTS AND LABOR × TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS SUBLET REPAIRS 5 TOTAL PARTS ESTIMATE TOTAL PLUS TAX DIRECT PHONE DIRECT PHONE PHONE AMOUNT MECH. OPER. MODEL CITY Workmanship performed and materials replaced on this repair are warranted for ninety days or 3,000 miles after date of delivery. If trouble develops in work performed, replacement of defective parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee. A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$80.00 PER DAY WILL BE CHARGED STARTING 48 HRS. AFTER NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION OF WORK. I hereby authorize the repair work to be done along with the necessary materials. You and your employees may operate vehicle for purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. An express mechanic's lien is acknowledged on vehicle to secure the amount of repairs thereto. You will not be held responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in case of fire, theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control. YEAR ADDRESS NAME WE RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING REPAIRS: MAKE THIS REPAIR GUARANTEED ONLY AS FOLLOWS: 390 Lincoln Avenue • San Jose, CA 95126 • (408) 297-0303

B.A.R. REG. NO. ARD113822 CAL EPA #000110386 V.I.N. NUMBER LICENSE REPAIR ORDER - LABOR INSTRUCTION ODOMETER SIGNED 💥 TERMS CASH: UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION ZIP CODE mzo I DISCARD PARTS MY INSPECTION AMOUNT > DATE SUBLET REPAIRS ENVIRONMENTAL SURCHARGE TOTAL LABOR RESIDENCE SALES TAX SUB TOTAL **PARTS** BUSINESS 38338 LABOR CHARGE 0000 30

QUAN.

*

ALL PARTS ARE NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PART NO. OR DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

TOREIGN CAR REPAIR, INC.

AMOUNT	ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED	AUTHORIZED AMOUNT	ADDITIONAL DATE AMOUNT AMOUNT	ESTIMATE AMOUNT -	1			QUAN. *		-							1.00			The state of the s	10		62626	September 1	YOUAN. *
ESTIMATE TOTAL	DIRECT PHONE	1	1	FOR PARTS AND LABOR	TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS	PARTIES OF THE PARTIE	-	SUBLET REPAIRS	TOTAL PARTS											***				The state of the s	PART NO. OR DESCRIPTION
	"Their							AMOUNT						3						Δ.	W. College		80000	The state of the s	PIED
	ယ	2.		WE RECOMMEND							110			MECH. OPER.	A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$80.00 PER DAY WILL 48 HRS. AFTER NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION	rehicle for purposes of te secure the amount of repaire, theft, accident or any	hereby authorize the rei	YEAR MAKE	A.Îlo	ADDRESS	NAME	or 3,000 miles after date of delivery. If tro	THIS RI	390 LI	
				WE RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING REPAIRS:							F 19:10 00	Charbeal		REPAIR O	PER DAY WILL BE CHARGED STARTING OF COMPLETION OF WORK.	vehicle for purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. An express mechanic's lien is acknowledged on vehicle to secure the amount of repairs thereto. You will not be held responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in case of fire, theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control.	pair work to be done alon	LICENSE VE TO	× .	*	The same of the sa	of delivery. If trouble develor free of charge. Parts no	THIS REPAIR GUARANTEED ONLY AS FOLLOWS:		TORE!
				₹S:								and dealed.	The second secon	REPAIR ORDER - LABOR INSTRUCTION		y at my risk. An expres e held responsible for lo ontrol.	63H10520	ODOMETER STATE OF THE PARTY OF	ZIP CODE		9 9 9	trouble develops in work performed, replacement of an Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee.	ILY AS FOLLOWS:	 San Jose, CA 95126 (408) 297-0303 CAL EPA #000110386 	TORTIGN CAR REPAIR, INC.
SURC	ENVIR	SAL	SUE		SUB	PARTS	ТОТ					+ many	A STATE OF THE STA		SIGNED X TERMS CASH: UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION	s mechanic's lien is ack ss or damage to vehicle	piscari	RETAIN MY INSP		OBUSINESS	T T RESID		for ninety days		NR, NO.
SURCHARGE	RONMENTAL	SALES TAX	SUB TOTAL		SUBLET REPAIRS		TOTAL					8		LABOR CHARGE	DE PRIOR TO AUTHOR	nowledged on veror articles left in c	DISCARD PARTS	RETAIN PARTS FOR MY INSPECTION	م م میں ت	VESS	RESIDENCE	6-13-1		2	

ESTIMATE TOTAL PLUS TAX	ANDITIONAL DIRECT PHONE AMOUNT	-	DIRECT	MATE AMOUNT - FOR PARTS AND LA	TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS >	1				QUAN. * SUBLET REPAIRS	TOTAL PARTS				and the state of t		Con				2000000000	WIP grantet	Water Rimp	I Radiator Hose ween	Radioter Here Jower	By Pass Hose "	Heaten Hose numer	in the santes	1 128/128 11/128/12 12 2000	The sold sold for	QUAN. * PART NO. OR DESCRIPTION
4.	3.	2	1 18 1. Present mariely is the	WE RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING REPAIRS:	5000			110101	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	The state of the s	The state of the s	San	The state of the s	Jan Markey Com	William Valoria Coll Villa III	don't have the	REPAIR ORDER - LABO	A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$80.00 PER DAY WILL BE CHARGED STARTING 48 HRS. AFTER NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION OF WORK. TERMS CASH. L	secure the amount of repairs thereto. You will not be held responsible for los fire, theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control.	I hereby authorize the repair work to be done along with the necessary materials. You and your employees may operate vehicle for purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. An express mechanic's lien is acknowledged on vehicle to	551 W MODEL VILIN NUMBER	WEAR MAKE LICENSE T 5 KB TO ODOMETER 3	22 40 CITY ZIP CODE	37 170 ADDRESS	25100 NAME C	or 3,000 miles after date of delivery. If trouble develops in work performed, replacement of defective parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee.	THIS REPAIR GUARANTEED ONLY AS FOLLOWS: Workmanship performed and materials replaced on this repair are warranted	ARD.	
TOTAL AMOUNT	ENVIRONMENTAL SURCHARGE	SALES TAX	SUB TOTAL	W. 25.	SUBLET	PARTS	LABOR			4			8		0.00	English Control			LABOR CHARGE	SIGNED X TERMS CASH: UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION	s or damage to vehicle or articles left in	terials. You and your employees may omechanic's lien is acknowledged on ve	DISCARD PARTS	RETAIN PARTS FOR MY INSPECTION		O BUSINESS	RESIDENCE	i	for ninety days		

	***) _			1 1	_																				⊕	
	AUTHORIZED AMOUNT	AUTHORIZED AMOUNT	ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AMOUNT	EST			1	-	QUAN.																			,	Name of the last o	QUAN.
			DATE	IMATE A					*				+						+								-	9:	Fa	*
			T	ESTIMATE AMOUNT - FOR	TOTAL				SUBLE									And the same of th								and compared to the dead of the dead was been decided as the compared on the dead of the contract of the contr				PART NO. OR DESCRIPTION
ES:			TIME DIF	FOR PARTS AND LABOR	TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS				SUBLET REPAIRS			The state of the s	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF															100		PART NO. OR DESCRIPTION
ESTIMATE TOTAL PLUS TAX	DIRECT PHONE	1		ID LABOR	REPAIRS	2.3	-		PAIRS													G 4	4					(20	PTION
STAX >		1 1	т	~					-			7.		7																TOE OF ECIT
					The state of the s		_		** X			-		- 1	-			-	_							A product of the second of the				_
-			_	_			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	TNOOMA		_	-	-	_	_	-				_	_		-			Calculation of the Calculation o	0000	12	1020	AMOUNT
14	163																	MECH. OPER.	A STOR	fire, th	I here	MODEL	YEAR	SITY	ADDRESS	NAME	or 3,0 defect	Workn	0	
.*	ώ	2.	-	WE REC		2												OPER.	AGE CHAR AFTER NO	eft, accid	by autho	5	MAKE				00 miles ive parts	nanship r		21
us la Spanica	Live many		- 1.2	WE RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING REPAIRS:												2			A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$80,00 PER DAY WILL BE 48 HRS. AFTER NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION OF	ent or an	I hereby authorize the repair work to be done along with the necessary materials. You and your employees may operate vehicle for purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. An express mechanic's lien is acknowledged on vehicle to	Les	1216	_ <=	Late Sign		or 3,000 miles after date of delivery. If trouble develops in work performed, replacement of defective parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee.	erformed	390	
) THE FC								20				3			00 PER DAY	y other ca	epair wo testing, ir	V.I.N.	LICENSE			N LAK	of delivate of the office of t	REPAIR and ma	390 Lincoln Avenue • B.A.R. REG. NO. ARI	
				DLLOWIN												State And			WILL BE	eto. You	rk to be	V.I.N. NUMBER	N				ery. If tro	THIS REPAIR GUARANTEED ONLY AS FOLLOWS: formed and materials replaced on this repair are warra	Nue • §	0
				IG REPAI					7						1 1 1 1 1 1	10000		REPAIR	E CHARGED STARTING	and your o	done alor or delive	I P	18 mil 8 C		The same		ouble dev	JTEED O	San Jose, CA 95126 • (408) 297-0303	TORTIGN CAR REPAIR, INC.
		and the same of th		RS:				7		1				14				REPAIR ORDER - LABOR INSTRUCTION	TARTING	pe neid r control.	ng with the	N	230				elops in ot replace	NLY AS	e. CA 95126 • (408)	2
~	1	1						1									and and	ABOR INST	SIGNE	esponsib	he neces	405	ODOMETER		6	B	work per	FOLLOV air are w	• (408) 2!	
	9	330	592)											1	1000		RUCTION	S CASH: L	ole for los	ssary ma	3.	20	ZIP CODE			formed, t subject	vs: arranted	97-0303	
	2	00	12						-			7			19				NLESS AR	s or dan	iterials. s mechai	0	1				replacen to guara	for nine		7
1	1													THE STATE OF THE S	1				RANGEME	nage to v	You and nic's lien						nent of intee.	ty days		2 C
TOTAL AMOUNT	ENVIRONMENTAL SURCHARGE	SALES TAX	SUB TOTAL	10	PARTS SUBLET REPAIRS	TOTAL LABOR									20		1		NTS MADE	/enicie or	l your en is ackno	DISCARD PARTS	RETAIN PARTS FOR MY INSPECTION	m Z	BUSINESS	P RESIDENCE	DATE			
N. LN	MENTAL	8 TAX	OTAL	0	ZG III o'	₹								4		No. of Concession, Name of	_		PRIOR TO	articles	nployees wledged	ARTS	RTS FOR	+	S	ICE CORR	1-0	w	R	S
392	4900 85900	Secretary especies	01 600	N.	Sos	140	-									T	5	LABOR CHARGE	SIGNED X TERMS CASH: UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION	lett in ca	may op on vehic					2	3-15	36368		
Ø		Name -		0	15	B		-+	+-	-	+		+	+-		-	_	ARGE	ATION	ise of	erate de to			11	0		-	00		

ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AMOUNT ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AMOUNT QUAN. QUAN. ESTIMATE AMOUNT - FOR PARTS AND LABOR * * DATE ALL PARTS ARE NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED PART NO. OR DESCRIPTION TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS SUBLET REPAIRS TOTAL PARTS DIRECT PHONE ESTIMATE TOTAL PLUS TAX DIRECT PHONE PHONE A. W.F. AMOUNT AMOUNT MECH. OPER. MODEL VTID NAME A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$80.00 PER DAY WILL BE CHARGED STARTING 48 HRS. AFTER NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION OF WORK. I hereby authorize the repair work to be done along with the necessary materials. You and your employees may operate vehicle for purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. An express mechanic's lien is acknowledged on vehicle to secure the amount of repairs thereto. You will not be held responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in case of fire, theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control. ADDRESS Workmanship performed and materials replaced on this repair are warranted for ninety days or 3,000 miles after date of delivery. If trouble develops in work performed, replacement of defective parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee. YEAR WE RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING REPAIRS: CHECK TIRE PRESSURE MAKE THIS REPAIR GUARANTEED ONLY AS FOLLOWS: 390 Lincoln Avenue • San Jose. CA 95126 • (408) 297-0303 B.A.R. REG. NO. ARD113822 CAL EPA #000110386 V.I.N. NUMBER LICENSE FOREIGN CAR REPAIR, INC. REPAIR ORDER - LABOR INSTRUCTION ODOMETER ENG. NUMBER SIGNED 💥 TERMS CASH: UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION ZIP CODE MY INSPECTION MZOI U DISCARD PARTS TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS TOTAL LABOR ENVIRONMENTAL SURCHARGE BUSINESS DATE SALES TAX SUB TOTAL PARTS RESIDENCE LABOR CHARGE

Smog Check Vehicle Inspection Report (VIR)

Vehicle Information

Test Date/Time: 12/21/2010 @ 14:13

Model Year: 1987

License: **ITSYBTC** Make:

ALFA ROMEO

Model: VIN:

SPIDER

Engine Size: 2.0 L

State: Type:

Passenger

CA

Transmission:

ZARBA5563H1052069

GVWR:

N/A

Test Weight: 2875

Cylinders:

Manual

Odometer: Fuel Type:

59821 Gasoline

Exhaust:

Certification: California Single

VLT Record #:

18821 Inspection Reason: High Emitter Profile

Overall Test Results

Congratulations! Your vehicle passed the enhanced Smog Check inspection, which helps California reach its daily goal of removing an extra 100 tons of smog-forming emissions from the air. Thank you for keeping your vehicle well maintained.

Smog Check Certificate Number: NY861751 DMV ID Number: **6405Y809N269**

Your Smog Check certificate has been electronically transmitted to DMV.

Your certificate is valid for 90 days from date of issuance.

Please keep this copy for your records.

Emission Control Systems Visual Inspection/Functional Check Results

(Visual/Functional tests are used to assist in the identification of crankcase and cold start emissions which are not measured during the ASM test)

	<u>CS</u>	Result	<u>ECS</u>	Result	ECS
Pass Ca	CV atalytic Converter	N/A N/A	Thermostatic Air Cleaner Air Injection	Pass N/A	Fuel Evaporative Controls MIL/Check Engine Light
N/A EG	GR Visual GR Functional	Pass	Vacuum Lines to Sensors/ Switches	Pass Pass	Carb./Fuel Injection
	iel Cap Functional iel Cap Visual	Pass Pass	Ignition Timing: 9 BTDC		Other Emission Related Components
Pass Sp	park Controls lel Evaporative Controls Function	N/A	Wiring to Sensors Fillpipe Restrictor	Pass Pass	Oxygen Sensor Liquid Fuel Leaks

ASM Emission Test Results

		%CO ₂			C (PPM	,		CO (%)		1000	O (PPN	-,	
Test	RPM	MEAS	MEAS	MAX	AVE	MEAS	MAX	AVE	MEAS	MAX	AVE	MEAS	Results
15 mph	1755	15.0	0.7	124	31	96	0.78	0.10	0.27	815	237	395	PASS
25 mph	2045			98	20	41	0.66	0.09	0.10	754	199	361	PASS

AVE = Average Emissions For Passing Vehicles

MEAS = Amount Measured

Smog Check Inspection Station Information

SMOG TECH TEST ONLY STATION 1

450 W. SAN CARLOS ST. SAN JOSE, CA 95110

408-294-4900

Station Number: TC252409

Technician Name/Number:

TRINH, THANG/EA152181

Repair Tech Name/Number:

Software Version/EIS Number: 0903/ES315806

I certify, under penalty of perjury, under the laws of the State of California, that I performed the inspection in accordance with all bureau requirements, and that the information listed on this vehicle inspection report is true and accurate.

> 10 Date

Technician's Signature

TOTAL > 28/20	4. INVOICE		ESTIMATE TOTAL PLUS TAX	
-	(3)	And the second s	DIRECT PHONE	AUTHORIZED AMOUNT
SALES TAX 348	2.			AUTHORIZED AMOUNT
SUB TOTAL			TIME DIRECT	ADDITIONAL DATE AUTHORIZED AMOUNT
	WE RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING REPAIRS:		AMOUNT - FOR PARTS AND L	ESTIMATE
0)	R & R = REMOVE AND INSTALL R & I = REMOVE AND INSTALL		TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS	
TOTAL # 740 OK	CTANDARD ARRESTANCE.			
	Ô	AMOUNT	SUBLET REPAIRS	QUAN. *
		11 12	TOTAL PARTS	
	Pilling.			
	11 V CONT DOCK			
	Roll Sill Sill			
	Rox duff minion spol	-		
	,			
NTS MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION	A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$80,00 PER DAY WILL BE CHARGED STARTING 48 HRS. AFTER NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION OF WORK. TERMS CASH: UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION MECH. OPER. LABOR INSTRUCTION LABOR CHARGE			
פוווטוס טו מנווטוסט ופונ ווו טמסס טו	fire, theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control.			
your employees may operate is acknowledged on vehicle to shirle or articles left in case of	I hereby authorize the repair work to be done along with the necessary materials. You and your employees may operate vehicle for purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. An express mechanic's lien is acknowledged on vehicle to secure the amount of repairs thereby. You will not be held responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in page of	<u> </u>		
DISCARD PARTS	MODEL V.I.N. NUMBER ENG. NUMBER			
RETAIN PARTS FOR MY INSPECTION	MASSE DICENSE TYSYBYC ODOMETER TYGG			
(ZPCODE			
O Trojer, 197	ADDRESS			
P RESIDENCE				
60-62-L- ADD	or 3,000 miles after date of delivery. If trouble develops in work performed, replacement of defective parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee.			
29378		120		
	390 Lincoln Avenue • 8	188	July was wort	
	CONTROL TORRIGOR CAR REPAIR, INC.	AMOUNT	PART NO. OR DESCRIPTION	QUAN. *
		Cara	ALL PARTS ARE NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED	

ESTIMATE TOTAL PLUS TAX	AUTHORIZED AMOUNT	DIRECT		MATE AMOUNT - FOR PARTS	TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS			QUAN. * SUBLET REPAIRS	TOTAL PARTS															0	1 application	1 Production	QUAN. * PART NO. OR DESCRIPTION
	ALERS ALERS AND REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY							AMOUNT							WECH.	А STO 48 НП	fire, 1	l her	MODEL	YEAR	VIIO	ADDRESS ADDRESS	NAME	or 3,	Now O'A' L	0000	PECIFIED AMIOUNT
4. INVOICE	3.	<u>p.</u>	,	WE RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING REPAIRS:	R & R = REMOVE AND REPLACE R & I = REMOVE AND INSTALL	STANDARD ABBREVIATIONS:					and the second of the second o	The same of the sa	The such dealers is	MAGE OIL TONE	MECH. OPER. REPAIR ORDER -	THARGE OF \$80.00 PER DAY WILL BE CH R NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION OF W	secure the amount of repairs thereto. You will not be held responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in case of fire, theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control.	eby authorize the repair work to be done along with	MA COC. VIN. NUMBER	MAKE A LICENSE			11.9 3 11	or 3,000 miles after date of delivery. If trouble develops in work performed, replacement of effective parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee.	THIS REPAIR GUARANTEED ONLY AS FOLLOWS:	 San Jose, CA 95126 L113822 CAL EPA #00 	ROSKILI FOREIGN
										*	s I BUN LO				REPAIR ORDER - LABOR INSTRUCTION	SIGNED X TERMS CASH: UNLESS ARHANGEMENTS MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION	responsible for loss or damage to ve	the necessary materials. You and visk. An express mechanic's lien is	ENG. NUMBER	248	ZIP CODE	20:		work performed, replacement of sed are not subject to guarantee.	SEOLLOWS: Dair are warranted for ninety days) = (408) 297-0303 0110386	CAR REPAIR, INC.
TOTAL > 63586	ENVIRONMENTAL SURCHARGE	SALES TAX 732	SUB TOTAL	**************************************	PARTS 25250 SUBLET REPAIRS	TOTAL > 36000		BE THE S							LABOR CHARGE	ITS MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION	ehicle or articles left in case of	your employees may operate s acknowledged on vehicle to	DISCARD PARTS	MY INSPECTION	before	HOS 1000	RESIDENCE	DATE 7-7-09	でものと		

ADDITIONAL ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AMOUNT ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AMOUNT QUAN. QUAN. ESTIMATE AMOUNT - FOR PARTS AND LABOR * ALL PARTS ARE NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS SUBLET REPAIRS TOTAL PARTS ESTIMATE TOTAL DIRECT PHONE DIRECT DIRECT PHONE PHONE P. 100 AMOUNT AMOUNT MECH. OPER. ADDRESS YEAR NAME Workmanship performed and materials replaced on this repair are warranted for ninety days or 3,000 miles after date of delivery. If trouble develops in work performed, replacement of defective parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee. A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$80.00 PER DAY WILL BE CHARGED STARTING 48 HRS. AFTER NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION OF WORK. I hereby authorize the repair work to be done along with the necessary materials. You and your employees may operate vehicle for purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. An express mechanic's lien is acknowledged on vehicle to secure the amount of repairs thereto. You will not be held responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in case of fire, theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control. MODEL WE RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING REPAIRS: R & R = REMOVE AND REPLACE
R & I = REMOVE AND INSTALL STANDARD ABBREVIATIONS: INVOICE THIS REPAIR GUARANTEED ONLY AS FOLLOWS: 390 Lincoln Avenue • San Jose. CA 95126 • (408) 297-0303 B.A.R. REG. NO. AL113822 CAL EPA #000110386 V.I.N. NUMBER LICENSE TORNIGN CAR REPAIR, INC. REPAIR ORDER - LABOR INSTRUCTION ODOMETER S ENG. NUMBER TERMS CASH: UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION SIGNED X ZIP CODE 3 mz 0 I MY INSPECTION DISCARD PARTS TOTAL AMOUNT ENVIRONMENTAL SURCHARGE PARTS SUBLET REPAIRS TOTAL LABOR BUSINESS RESIDENCE DATE SALES TAX SUB TOTAL 7 LABOR CHARGE

	AUTHORIZED AMOUNT	AUTHORIZED AMOUNT		ESTIMATE AMOUNT -						QUAN. *													All Sales			\$ July 1	1 Bless	QUAN. * ALL PA
ESTIMATE TOTAL PLUS TAX	DINECT FLOWE			T - FOR PARTS AND LABOR TIME DIRECT PHONE		TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS				SUBLET REPAIRS	TOTAL PARTS	ALLES AND											to the formal of the		Bri lemo of	#R-12- 2000	the store cul	ALL PART'S ARE NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED PART NO. OR DESCRIPTION
					The second control of					AMOUNT	20975	SAC SECRETARISTICS (VALUE SECRETARISTICS) (SECRETARISTICS) (SECRETARISTICS					MEC	A S:	vel see		YEAR	resiligrams possed and analysis and analysis and analysis of the second and analysis of the second analysis of the	ADDRESS	NAME NAME	or de	16900 wa	1275	HRIED
A. A	9.	2.		A L LICO CAMANICIANO LLIC I OCCIO	WE BECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING BEDAIRS:	R & R = REMOVE AND REPLACE R & I = REMOVE AND INSTALL	STANDARD ABBREVIATIONS:		3,0	The state of the s		Contraction of the said	100 May 1	10000	Well Charles	Some, 1	MECH. OPER.	A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$80.00 PER DAY WILL BE CHARGED STARTING 48 HRS. AFTER NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION OF WORK.	vehicle for purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. An express mechanic's lien is acknowledged on vehicle to secure the amount of repairs thereto. You will not be held responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in case of fire, theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control.	arehy sutherize the repair work to be	MAKE GLOW		IESS	The second of th	or 3,000 miles after date of delivery. If trouble develops in work performed, replacement of defective parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee.	THIS REPAIR GUAR. rkmanship performed and materials i	390 Lincoln Avenue • San Jo B.A.R. REG. NO. ALT13822	ROSELL
					ING BEDAIRS:	PLACE TALL	ONS:			THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF T		The state of the s	The oak Orth	Oly me soll	The stone	7 10 00	REPAIR ORDER - LABOR INSTRUCTION		on or delivery at my risk. Journal or delivery at my risk. Journal ou will not be held respons	dono along with the poo	SYBTE ODOMETER		0	A	trouble develops in work p je. Parts not replaced are i	ANTEED ONLY AS FOLLOWS: replaced on this repair are warra	- 66	
									TO SET Y NOTH				The state of the s		My Penche	MARCH CAN	ISTRUCTION	SIGNED X TERMS CASH: UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION	sible for loss or damage to	Possory motorials Volla	ETER 055452	ZIP CODE			performed, replacement of not subject to guarantee.	OWS: warranted for ninety days	297-0303	foreign car refair, inc.
TOTAL INTOTAL	ENVIRONMENTAL SURCHARGE	SALES TAX	SUB TOTAL		REPAIRS	PARTS	LABOR >		3		THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF T		Carley Comment		Deleteration of the second			MENTS MADE PRIOR TO	en is acknowledge o vehicle or articles	DISCARD PARTS	RETAIN PARTS FOR MY INSPECTION		RUSINESS	P RESIDENCE	-1			
572 8		1781				309/15	2000	Christian Principles Agency of Control of Co									LABOR CHARGE	O AUTHORIZATION	s left in case of	s may operate		40 kg	3.67		707	000000000000000000000000000000000000000		

ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AMOUNT ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AMOUNT ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AMOUNT QUAN. QUAN. ESTIMATE AMOUNT - FOR PARTS AND LABOR * * ALL PARTS ARE NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED *** PART NO. OR DESCRIPTION TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS SUBLET REPAIRS Carrant VENGONS TOTAL PARTS ESTIMATE TOTAL PLUS TAX DIRECT PHONE
DIRECT PHONE DIRECT PHONE resolution. Fire . Age. 2 AMOUNT 10 M 2000 AMOUNT 800 -YEAR 7 MECH. OPER. A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$80.00 PER DAY WILL BE CHARGED STARTING 48 HRS. AFTER NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION OF WORK. I hereby authorize the repair work to be done along with the n vehicle for purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk secure the amount of repairs thereto. You will not be held respondere, theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control. CITY MODEL Workmanship performed and materials replaced on this repair are warranted for ninety days or 3,000 miles after date of delivery. If trouble develops in work performed, replacement of defective parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee. NAME ADDRESS -WE RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING REPAIRS: MAKE 18 18 W. E. R & R = REMOVE AND REPLACE R & I = REMOVE AND INSTALL STANDARD ABBREVIATIONS: のよの Mr. Car INVOICE THIS REPAIR GUARANTEED ONLY AS FOLLOWS: 390 Lincoln Avenue • San Jose. CA 95126 • (408) 297-0303 Bronke B.A.R. REG. NO. AL113822 CAL EPA #000110386 LICENSE V.I.N. NUMBER Carollania TOREIGN CAR REPAIR, INC. REPAIR ORDER - LABOR ON LAMBORD 2101 VLM CRO 图 8 TOTAL D ENVIRONMENTAL SURCHARGE

	SUB TOTAL	C XVCX S.
	SUBLET REPAIRS	
22/00/2	PARTS	
00 8 CAY	LABOR >	
11500		M
	\	outh & install
		0) Nac
		enso have
11500		To check land
		K .mm
38 20		
The same of the		Contract of the second
02000		
		nated .
LABOR CHARGE		RINSTRUCTION
TO AUTHORIZATION	ENTS MADE PRIOR	SIGNED X TERMS CASH: UNLESS AFRANGEMENTS MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION
ed on vehicle to es left in case of	viš acknowledg Vehicle or articl	 An express mechanic's lien is acknowledged on vehicle onsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in case
ses may onerate	d vour employe	necessary materials. / You and
	DISCARD PARTS	3. NUMBER
R	RETAIN PARTS FOR MY INSPECTION	OMETIER 55 328
S X	1	ZIP CODE
	RISINESS	
	RESIDENCE	
 40-E		ire not subject to guarantee.

SALES TAX

350BI



SpeeDee Oil Change And Tune Up - San Jose 5564 Monterey Rd SAN JOSE, CA, 95138 408-224-5500 B.A.R.# Ard AG 190044 EPA# Cal 000121919 SMOG CHECKS

WE OFFER THE FOLLOWING SERVICES:

QUICK OIL CHANGE FUEL INJECTOR CLEANING TUNE-UPS

*COMPLETE BRAKE SERVICE

*AIR CONDITIONING SERVICE ENGINE DIAGNOSTICS *RADIATOR SERVICE

(*at participating locations)

VEHICLE I.D. VEHICLE # Workorder# PLATE # CA-ITSYBTC 161193 CUSTOMER YEAR TRANS # NAME 1987 MAKE 7339 DATE ADDRESS Alfa Romeo MODEL 7/17/2007 TIME San Jose, CA 95123 Spider Veloce MILEAGE 04:45 PM EMP# 55004

			9.	5004		5	harad, Ryan, Ismael, Jack
STATUS	DESCRIPTION	PART CODE	QTY	PART \$	LQTY	LABOR \$	LINE TOTAL
76/68	Speedee Super Special Oil Filter(T) 20W50 Chevron Suprem Upcharge -Oil(T) Extra 2.00 -20W50 @ 3.5	20W50	1 5 1 2	11.99 5.00 7.00		25.00	36.99 5.00 7.00
Checked Checked N/A N/A N/A Sealed Top-off Checked Checked Tighten Checked Checked Completed Completed Checked Checked	Power Steering Fluid Transmission Front Differential Rear Differential Transfer Case Chassis Fittings Washer Fluid Brake Fluid Battery PCV Filter Air Filter Belts (24) Drain Plug Coolant Level Wiper Blades F/R Windows Exterior Vacuum Interior (24) Front Tire Pressure (26) Rear Tire Pressure						7.00

VEHICLE NOTES

Minor oil leak	PAYMENT SUI		CHARGE	SUMMARY
	(Visa)	50.97	Taxable Total Non Taxable Total	23.99 25.00
	CHANGE	.00	Subtotal Total Tax TOTAL DUE	48.99 1.98 50.97

I Acknowleged Notice And Oral Approval Of An Increase In The Original Estimated Price. X By Law, You May Choose Another Facility To Perform Any Needed Repairs Or Adjustments.

TOTAL SOS	4. INVOICE	ESTIMATE TOTAL PLUS TAX	
ENVIRONMENTAL SURCHARGE	CO	AUTHORIZED AMOUNT	AMOU
SALES TAX	2. South and Color	DIRECT	AMOU
SUB TOTAL	in Madely freshold popular on	DATE	ADDIT
	WE RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING REPAIRS:	MATE AMOUNT - FOR PARTS AND LA	
SUBLET REPAIRS	ALL	TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS	
PARTS 97	m		
TOTAL /////	STANDARD ABBREVIATIONS:		
	3 FEB 0 0		
	AMOUNT	QUAN. * SUBLET REPAIRS	QUA
		TOTAL PARTS	
	Emost arboust fifey		
	Kel Joseph Johnson		
	Pall rear "1" soint		
MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION	A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$80.00 PER DAY WILL BE CHARGED STARTING 48 HRS. AFTER NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION OF WORK REPAIR ORDER - LABOR INSTRUCTION REPAIR ORDER - LABOR INSTRUCTION		
our employees may ope acknowledged on vehic icle or articles left in cas	l'hèreby authorize the repair work to be done along with the necessary materials. You and your employees may operate vehicle for purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. An express mechanic's lien is acknowledged on vehicle to secure the amount of repairs thereto. You will not be held responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in case of fire, theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control.		
DISCARD PARTS	DIS:		
RETAIN PARTS FOR MY INSPECTION	MCDE COMMERCE STATE OF STATE O		
7000	ZIP CODE K		
BUSINESS (2		1	
RESIDENCE	MAME IN THE PARTY OF THE PARTY		
DATE 2-2-0	or 3,000 miles after date of delivery. If trouble develops in work performed, replacement of defective parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee.	1 english they	
N0000000000000000000000000000000000000	THIS REPAIR GUARANTEED ONLY AS FOLLOWS: Workmanship performed and materials replaced on this repair are warranted for ninety days		
	390 Lincoln Avenue • San Jose, GA 95126 • (408) 297-0303 B.A.R. REG. NO. AL113822 CAL EPA #000110386	1 Law bloods	6
	AMOUNT TOREIGN CAR REPAIR, INC.	QUAN. * PART NO. OF DESCRIPTION	ည
		ALL PARTS ARE NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED	

Januouri 30 Lincin Menare - San Jusc. (A 1952 - (400) 297-4303 Workmanship performed and materials rejuded on this repair are warranted for ninety days of 3,000 miles after act of delivery. If frouble develops in work performed and materials rejuded on this repair are warranted for ninety days of 3,000 miles after date of delivery. If frouble develops in work performed, replacement of the parts with be made free of drange. Pasts not replaced are not subject to guarantee. Heave of the seminant of repairs thereto. You will not be had responsible for loss of dranges by materials. You are vehicle for purposes of leasing, inspection or delivery at my risk. An express meditaries leave the seminant of repairs thereto. You will not be had responsible for loss of dranges from the parts of the seminant of repairs thereto. You will not be had responsible for loss of dranges leave the seminant of repairs thereto. You will not be had responsible for loss of dranges by the seminant of repairs thereto. You will not be had responsible for loss of dranges by the seminant of repairs thereto. You will not be had responsible for loss of dranges by the seminant of repairs thereto. You will not be had responsible for loss of dranges by the seminant of repairs thereto. You will not be had responsible for loss of dranges by the seminant of repairs thereto. You will not be had responsible for loss of dranges by the seminant of repairs thereto. You will not be had responsible for loss of dranges by the seminant of repairs thereto. You will not be had responsible for loss of dranges by the seminant of repairs thereto. You will not be had responsible for loss of dranges by the seminant of repairs thereto. You will not be had responsible for loss of dranges by the seminant of repairs thereto. You will not be had responsible for loss of dranges by the seminant of repairs thereto. You will not be had responsible for loss of dranges by the seminant of repairs thereto. You will not be had responsible for loss of dranges by the seminant of r	PLUS TAX P	ESTIMATE TOTAL	ADDITIONAL DIRECT PHONE AND	ADDITIONAL DIRECT PHONE AMOUNT	ADDITIONAL DATE TIME DIRECT PHONE AMOUNT	_ =	OTAL SUBLET NEPAINS	1			696 WIGE 90679 ##	1 Smoo was I look 18th	QUAN. * SUBLET REPAIRS	TOTAL PARTS	- Constitution of the Cons																to suction sucressed Alumns &	AND NO. OR DESCRIPTION	
IN JOSE, CA 59126 • (408) 297-0303 REED ONLY AS FOLLOWS: Discord on this repair are warranted for ninety days: Discord on this repair are warranted, replacement of a Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee. Parts not replaced are not	enter de la companya		ω	2.	MOTO	WE RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING	C/C		STANDARD ABBREVIATIONS			1				the do	Pall 9	John of		A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$55.00 PER DAY WILL BE C 48 HOURS AFTER NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION O	ille, uiet, accident of any offier cause beyo	venicle for purposes of testing, inspection secure the amount of repairs thereto. You	I hereby authorize the repair work to be c	V W VI OV	ST MAKE STER	CITY	ADDRESS	IVANIL	defective parts will be made free of charge	Workmanship performed and materials re-	00/600		
	TOTAL	SURCHARIGE		SAI ES TAX	and happed subtotal	•		m		1000000 1		The second secon	The state of the s			NO	in icht	1010 112	ABO		and your control.	or delivery at my risk. An express mechanic's ligh is acknowled will not be held responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or article.	done along with the necessary materials. You and your employ	ENG. NUMBER DISCARD PARTS	SYBTO ODOMETER 5/190 RETAIN PART'S FOR MY INSPECTION	m z	HOS A		DAILE			TORIGA CAR BEDAR	tenne der teden ertennig jelle ten til jelle de som franz ertennigen in de komp

ALL PARTS ARE NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PLEASE 7 517 15	AUTH. BY REC'D BY	THE REVISED ESTIMATED PRICE.	OF AN INCREASE IN	I ACKNOWLEDGE NOTICE AND APPROVAL OF AN INCREASE IN THE REVISED ESTIMATED PRICE.	X			חסובטע חסובטע	DAVIATATA	
TAX &	and the second second		-	REASON	RE					
SUBTOTAL 509,50	CIBY PHONE CIEMAIL	PHONE# • FAX# • EMAIL	TIME	REVISED BATE S	E.S.					
DISCONTA TO TO	AUTH. BY REC'D BY	OF AN INCREASE IN THE ORIGINAL ESTIMATED PRICE.	OF AN INCREASE IN	I ACKNOWLEDGE NOTICE AND APPROVAL	× -	NDED	FOLLOWING REPAIRS RECOMMENDED	FOLLOWING		
CERTIFICATE	ADD'L COSTS \$			REASON	RE		manness man	LBS. GREASE @	LBS. G	
SUBLET REPAIRS	FAX			46			man.	0 JE @	QTS. OIL @	
WOOL BOOK	CONTRACTOR .	PHONE# • FAX# • EMAIL	TIME	DATE	OIL & GREASE	TOTAL GAS,	*****	GAS @	GALS. GAS	
HAZARDOUS		NY REPAIRS, INSTALLATIONS, ADJUSTME	STATION TO PERFORM A	LAW YOU MAY CHOOSE ANOTHER SMOG CHECK	BYI	ET REPAIRS	TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS	INITIAL TO AUTHORIZE	INITIAL TO AUTHO	
Si I		WY HISK, AW EAFHESS MECHAWIC S LIER! HELD RESPONSIBLE FOR LOSS OR DAMA TING OR ANY OTHER CAUSE BEYOND YO HAT I AM SOLIELY RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL C LOCKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF AN ESTIMATI	TION ON DELIVERY AT WATER THE OF YOU WILL NOT BE VIT, DYNAMOMETER TEST TRACT, LUNDERSTAND THE ABOVE AND A STAND THE ABOVE AND A	ADVE VEHICLE DIA PURPOSES DI FESTINS, INSPECI INVIGNI ELEVERTA II MI TIBIS, ME EXPENZESS MECAMINO SILERI SI MANOMI ELOGGI VINADOVE VEHICLE TO SECURE THE AMOUNT OF REPAIRS THEFETO, VOI MILL NOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE FOR LOSS GN DAMAGE TO VEHICLE GN ARTIFICIES. IL ESTINI OF ANY OTHER CAUSE REVOID VOUR CONTROL. IN THE EVENT LEGAL ACTIONIS NECESSAMY TO ENFORCE THIS CONTRACT, INDERSYMD THAT I AMSOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL COSTS INCLUDING AUTORIESES. ELEGAL ACTIONIS NECESSAMY TO ENFORCE THIS CONTRACT, INDERSYMD THAT I AMSOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL COSTS INDICATION CONTROLLED.	FILE					
	UR EMPLOYEES MAY OPERATE	AV DISK AN EYDDESS MECHANIC'S HENT	SE DONE ALONG WITH TH	ESTRUCTES I HEREBY AUTHORIZE THE ABOVE REPAIR WORK TO B						
TOTAL LABOR CANO TO	O BY PHONE O EWAIL	PHONE# • FAX# • EMAIL	TIME	BGWAL DATE	O O	Sead Paras and Season of S			The second secon	
						AN AFFICIAL AND ALL AND ANALYSIS AND AND ANALYSIS AND ANA	OUTSIDE-SUBLET REPAIRS	IISLAO	ew injertalensa osoka syalipulasiskabu jesu adalenja aurijesu	AA CAMPINE CONTRACTOR
					400	TOTAL PARTS		REPLACED PAITIS REQUESTED BY CUSTOMER? 📋 YES 📋 NO	CED PARTS REQ	REPLA
			The second secon	all.	_					
300 400	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P			COMPOSITO						
	STATE DE	30-11-00	する	TAPE CALL					-	
05/19/7 68	できる。	PR ARRI	RAIL	BATA						
1_		EPAIR ORDER • DESCRIPTION OF LABOR	EPAIR ORDER	OPR. #						
	CUSI. PO#			V.I.N.					-	
ALIGN FRONT		DOY G.V.W.R.	100 S	VR/MAKE/MODEL TO	- V					
DIFF.		LIC PLATE#	MILEAGE	TYPES DINO WRITTEN-BY	1000 B	山山山かん	DOLLAR	100	480 OBD	estimate of
TRANS.	TIME REC'D TIME PROM.	TIME		PHONE					-	
CHANGE OIL FILTER CART.	ZIP	STATE		CITY	C-7-4-10 C		\	. 22.0	0	
CHANGE OIL				ADDRESS	A	ういいつ	Dework	-	SHINK	
INSPECTION INSPECTION	21.00		4	NAME		A SEP	100	R Z	AD DO	
LABOR CHARGE PER HR. 105		DAK NO. AL 223030	DAK NO	MASSIVE EN FLACENTAL TOTANGES SEVEREINDESCROTTERS CARDISONING FOUNDES OF BETTER HOTTER FOUNDAMENT.		47.5	ガススロ	18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	1:	nea.
		none (650) 508-8178	none (ot	70	000	The state of the s	Marine S. C. S. Service M. S. C. S.		J. C.	.
Company and the company of the compa	0/0-62/2	565-A Bragato Rd. • San Carlos, CA 940/0-62/2	TO RO So	565-A Braga	AMOUNT		48	-	व	Z Z
		FINTONIMANCE		ALAN	ER SUPPLIED	RKET C-CUSTOM	AL PARTS INSTALLED ARE REW OBLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE ALL PARTS INSTALLED ARE REW OBL	NEW U-USED R-REBUI	4-P.	
	THE THE	とうこうこうできる		TO THE ADDRESS OF THE	AND AND MAINTAINE CALL CONTENTS AND SALESSAND CAND AND AND SALESSAND.	ERCONOL SECURITION AND SECURITION AN	A SERVICE OF THE PROPERTY OF T			d

ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AMOUNT ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AMOUNT ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AMOUNT QUAN. ESTIMATE AMOUNT - FOR PARTS AND LABOR * DATE TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS SUBLET REPAIRS TOTAL PARTS ESTIMATE TOTAL PLUS TAX DIRECT PHONE DIRECT PHONE PHONE W AMOUNT MECH. OPER. CITY A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$55.00 PER DAY WILL BE CHARGED STARTING 48 HOURS AFTER NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION OF WORK. I hefeby authorize the repair work to be done along with the necessary materials. You and your employees may operate vehicle for purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. An express mechanic's lien is acknowledged on vehicle to secure the amount of repairs thereto. You will not be held responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in case of fire, theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control. MODEL ADDRESS NAME Workmanship performed and materials replaced on this repair are warranted for ninety days or 3,000 miles after date of delivery. If trouble develops in work performed, replacement of defective parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee. WE RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING REPAIRS MAISE R & I = REMOVE AND INSTALL R & R = REMOVE AND REPLACE STANDARD ABBREVIATIONS: 0000 THIS REPAIR GUARANTEED ONLY AS FOLLOWS: MACHON V.I.N. NUMBER Colorer Colorer REPAIR ORDER - LABOR INSTRUCTION 1500 50 1 ODOMETER ENG. NUMBER SIGNED XTERMS CASH: UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION からなって ZIP CODE Z O IU DISCARD PARTS MY INSPECTION TOTAL SUBLET ENVIRONMENTAL SURCHARGE LABOR BUSINESS SALES TAX SUB TOTAL PARTS RESIDENCE F LABOR CHARGE 8)

QUAN.

¥

ALL PARTS ARE NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PART NO. OR DESCRIPTION

rear my

SUCUS SUCUS

390 Lincoln Avenue • San Jose, CA 95126 • (408) 297-0303 B.A.H. REG. NO. AL113822 CAL EPA #000110386

TORMGN CAR RMTAIR

MOUNT



Smog Man "TEST ONLY"

985 Auzerais Ave. San Jose, CA 95126 (408) 999-0699 ARD BAR #AM242809

INVOICE 11141

Customer (print clearly) --Vehicle — Name______Name_____ Year_ Make_ Model ____ City _____ State ___ ZIP ____ Lic # __ \ 155~ 107 C Odometer SNA Description TOTAL I/M Smog Check Inspection I/M State Smog Certificate I/M Smog Re-Test - Inv. # Payment Details Total Estimate O Cash Revised Estimate O ATM Debit Tax O Visa / MasterCard TOTAL

No Checks Please - Fees Due Regardless Of Pass or Fail

Acceptance Signature X

Test Only Stations CAN NOT diagnose, repair, or adjust failed vehicles. This Test Center is NOT responsible for any damages or items left in the car. Test fee is due whether the vehicle passes, fails, or test gets aborted. By law you may choose an authorized facility to perform any needed repairs or adjustments which the Smog Check Test indicates are needed. Your signature authorizes this Test Center to perform smog control inspection as required by Article 5.5 of the California Motor Vehicle Inspection Program.

CUSTOMER COPY

Smog Check Vehicle Inspection Report (VIR)

Vehicle Information

Test Date/Time: 12/18/2006 @ 10:09

Model Year: 1987

Make:

ALFA ROMEO

Model:

SPIDER

ZARBA5563H1052069

License: Engine Size: 2.0 L

ITSYBTC

State:

CA

VIN:

N/A

Type:

Passenger

Transmission:

Manual

GVWR:

Test Weight: 2875

Certification: California

Cylinders: VLT Record #:

09078

Fuel Type: Gasoline

Odometer: 51190

Exhaust:

Single

Inspection Reason: High Emitter Profile

Overall Test Results

Congratulations! Your vehicle passed the enhanced Smog Check inspection, which helps California reach its daily goal of removing an extra 100 tons of smog-forming emissions from the air. Thank you for keeping your vehicle well maintained.

Smog Check Certificate Number: M0136044

DMV ID Number: 66900301M269

Your Smog Check certificate has been electronically transmitted to DMV.

Your certificate is valid for 90 days from date of issuance.

Please keep this copy for your records.

Emission Control Systems Visual Inspection/Functional Check Results

(Visual/Functional tests are used to assist in the identification of crankcase and cold start emissions which are not measured during the ASM test)

Result	<u>ECS</u>	Result	ECS	Result	<u>ECS</u>
Pass	PCV	N/A	Thermostatic Air Cleaner	Pass	Fuel Evaporative Controls
Pass	Catalytic Converter	N/A	Air Injection	N/A	MIL/Check Engine Light
N/A	EGR Visual	Pass	Vacuum Lines to Sensors/	Pass	Carb./Fuel Injection
N/A	EGR Functional		Switches	Pass	Other Emission Related
N/A	Fuel Cap Functional	Pass	Ignition Timing: 10 BTDC		Components
Pass	Fuel Cap Visual	Pass	Wiring to Sensors	Pass	Oxygen Sensor
Pass	Spark Controls	N/A	Fillpipe Restrictor	Pass	Liquid Fuel Leaks
N/A	Fuel Evaporative Controls Function	nai			

ASM Emission Test Results

		%CO ₂	%O ₂	H	C (PPM)	(CO (%)		N	O (PPN	1)	
Test	RPM	MEAS	MEAS	MAX	AVE	MEAS	MAX	AVE	MEAS	MAX	AVE	MEAS	Results
15 mph	1825	15.2	0.3	124	31	104	0.78	0.10	0.28	815	237	794	PASS
25 mph	2076	15.5	0.0	98	20	55	0.66		0.09		199		PASS

MAX = Maximum Allowable Emissions

AVE = Average Emissions For Passing Vehicles

MEAS = Amount Measured

Smog Check Inspection Station Information

THE SMOG MAN

985 AUZERAIS AVE SAN JOSE, CA 95126

(408)999-0699

Station Number: TM242809

Technician Name/Number:

WELLS PHILIP JAMES/EA147990

Repair Tech Name/Number:

Software Version/EIS Number: 0403/ES419396

I certify, under penalty of perjury, under the laws of the State of California that I performed the inspection in accordance with all bureau requirements, and that the information listed on this vehicle inspection report is true and accurate

Technician's Signature

MTIE CONSTITUTE HENDLARY PALANTINITY	A SOLD OF BUILD OF THE CASE OF THE	LIFO APT BUSHING TEMPS DE REVIEW		LBS. GREASE @ ==	QTS. OIL @ ==	GALS. GAS @ = TOTAL GAS, OIL & GREASE	INITIAL TO AUTHORIZE TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS	HEES CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRAC	I-HER. ABOW VF-HOL	ORIG ESTIL	OUTSIDE-SUBLET REPAIRS	REPLACED PARTS REQUESTED BY CUSTOMER? TYPES THE TOTAL PARTS 1321 0	1					That I have		The transfer of the the				1000	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 OUTO WHERE SUMPLING IS ON OUT	1 " " + HADDWARE J. D. O.	9.	2 200 180 c	that (000-120)	12	5	* CODE = N-NEW U-USED R-REBUILT O-OEM A-AFTERMARKET C-CUSTOMER SUPPLIED
IACKNOWLEDGE NOTICE AND APPROVAL OF AN INCREASE IN THE REVISED ESTIMATED PRICE. AUTH. BY REC'D BY PLEASE 7 23 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	ADD'L COSTS \$ TAX	AN DATE TIME PHONE#-FAX#-EMAIL CI BY PHONE CI EMAIL SUBTOTAL REVISSED.	I ACKNOWLEDGE NOTICE AND APPROVAL OF AN INCREASE IN THE ORIGINAL ESTIMATED PRICE. AUTH. BY REC'D BY	CERTI	E \$ DI'L COSTS ADD'L COSTS	DATE TIME PHONE# • FAX# • EMAIL	BY LAW YOU MAY CHOOSE ANOTHER SINGS CREEKS STATION TO FED VINIS FOR THE CONTROL OF THE DISPOSAL WASTE DISPOSAL	EIN CASE OF FIRE, THEFT, ACCIDENT SNECESSARY TO ENFORCE THIS CONT TOOSTS, I HAVE READ AND UNDERST	TOTAL PARTS ABOVE REPAIR WORK TO BE DONE ALONG WITH THE NECESSARY MATERIALS, YOU ARD YOUR EMPLOYEES MAY OFERAIT HEREBY AUTHORIZE THE ABOVE REPAIR WORK TO BE DONE ALONG WITH THE NECESSARY MATERIALS, YOU ARD YOUR EMPLOYEES MAY OFERAIT ABOVE REPAIR WORK TO SECURE THE ABOVE REPAIR WORK TO SECURE THE ABOVE TO THE MATERIALS. TOTAL PARTS ABOVE TO THE MADUNT OF REPAIRS THERETO, YOU MULT NOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE FOR JAMPICS TO MAN AT TO THE TOTAL PARTS ABOVE THE ABOVE TH	OHERHAL CHARLES CONTROL CONTRO	TIME DIANES EXX. FINAL CLEVE CONTROL			SDOVIT & RRAKE (DBUL	7	JUST STREETS BOX ACA	TYPE - 1085 18-1016	TACOLACE TIMES TO TOTAL GOODS	アンドイン スタイナナン	DIARNISTIC	OPR.# REPAIR ORDER • DESCRIPTION OF LABOR	CUST. PO#	ALIZA ROWY) SPIDER G.V.W.R. MOTOR#	Y MILEAGE 67 67 LICPLATE#		TIME BEC'D TIME DROM	STATE ZIP	1	E DATE - 1. DA CHARGE CHONE		Phone (650) 508-8178 REPAIR	565-A Bragato Rd. • San Carlos, CA 94070-6272	TALIAN PERFORMANCE

MINOR SERVICE (7500 MILES)

CHANGE OIL AND FILTER LUBRICATE DOOR HINGES SERVICE BATTERY ∠CHECK TRANSMISSION OIL LEVEL; ADD AS NECESSARY XCHECK DIFFERENTIAL OIL LEVEL; ADD AS NECESSARY CHECK AIR FILTER; ADVISE CHECK BRAKE FLUID LEVEL; ADD AS NECESSARY CHECK CLUTCH FLUID LEVEL; ADD AS NECESSARY CHECK TIRE PRESSURES; ADJUST AS NECESSARY (INCLUDES SPARE) CHECK BELTS; ADVISE CHECK HOSES; ADVISE. TIGHTEN CLAMPS AS NECESSARY CHECK BRAKES; ADVISE CHECK LIGHTS, SIGNALS; REPLACE BULBS AS NECESSARY CHECK CLUTCH FREEPLAY; ADVISE ⇔check timing; dwell. adjust as necessary CHECK CARBURETOR; ADJUST AS NECESSARY CHECK FUEL INJECTION (IDLE, EMISSIONS) CHECK COOLANT LEVEL, CONCENTRATION AS NECESSARY CHECK EMERGENCY BRAKE; ADJUST AS SARY CHECK POWER STEERING FLUID LEVEL; ADD AS NECESSARY CHECK WINDSHIELD WASHER RESERVOIR LEVEL; ADD AS NECESSARY - CHECK EXHAUST SYSTEM AND MOUNTS. ADDITOR CHECK EXHAUST SYSTEM AND MOUNTS; ADVISE LCHECK DRIVELINE (U-JOINTS, FLEX COUPLING, SUPPORT) ADVISE *L***CHECK FOR FLUID LEAKS**

MINOR SERVICE (7500 MILES)

TEST DRIVE

WASH AND VACUUM.

CHANGE OIL AND FHITER LUBRICATE DOOR HINGES SERVICE BATTERY CHECK TRANSMISSION OIL LEVEL; ADD AS NECESSARY CHECK DIFFERENTIAL OIL LEVEL; ADD AS NECESSARY CHECK AIR FILTER; ADVISE -CHECK BRAKE FLUID LEVEL; ADD AS CSARY CHECK CLUTCH FLUID LEVEL; ADD ASSESSARY CHECK TIRE PRESSURES; ADJUST AS NECESSARY (INCLUDES SPARE) CHECK BELTS; ADVISE CHECK HOSES; ADVISE. TICHTEN CLAMPS AS NECESSARY CHECK BRAKES; ADVISE RYPLASS CHECK LIGHTS, SIGNALS; REPLACE BULBS AS NECESSARY CHECK CLUTCH FREEPLAY; ADVISE CHECK TIMING; DWELL. ADJUST AS NECESSARY CHECK CARBUNETOR; ADJUST AS NECESSARY CHECK FUEL INJECTION (IDLE, EMISSIONS) CHECK COOLANT LEVEL, CONCENTRATION; ADD AS NECESSARY CHECK EMERGENCY BRAKE; ADJUST AS NECESSARY CHECK-POWER-STEERING FLUID LEVEL; ADD AS NECESSARY CHECK WINDSHIELD WASHER RESERVOIR LEVEL; ADD AS NECESSARY →CHECK EXHAUST SYSTEM AND MOUNTS; ADVISE CHECK DRIVELINE (U-JOINTS, FLEX COUPLING, SUPPORT) ADVISE CHECK FOR FLUID LEAKS TEST DRIVE WASH AND VACUUM.

PEPPE PRIME W/NFELLE BDJUT STEPRING BIY TOP OFF STEPRING BOBUT & BRAKE CABLE (WIN FORCHING DRIVELING) MOIN

TOTAL AMOUNT	4. ESTIMATE COPY		ESTIMATE TOTAL PLUS TAX	
ENVIRONMENTAL SURCHARGE	ω	CORECT OF THE CORE THE	DIRECT PHONE	ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AMOUNT
SALES TAX	12		1	AUTHORIZED AMOUNT
SUB TOTAL			TIME	ADDITIONAL DATE AUTHORIZED AMOUNT
100	WE RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING REPAIRS:		ESTIMATE AMOUNT - FOR PARTS AND LABOR	ESTIMAT
PARTS SUBLET REPAIRS	R & R = REMOVE AND REPLACE R & I = REMOVE AND INSTALL		TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS	
TOTAL LABOR	STANDARD ABBREVIATIONS:			
	mole survey			
		AMOUNT	SUBLET REPAIRS	QUAN. *
	The state of the s		TOTAL PARTS	-
S A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Marie Comment of the second of			
Joseph with	1 of High 139 to che my			
	Mr. Marson Occopy			
LABOR CHARGE	ABO			
GEMENTS MADE PRIOR TO A	A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$55.00 PER DAY WILL BE CHARGED STARTING 48 HOURS AFTER NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION OF WORK. SIGNED SIGNED TERMS CASH: UNLESS AFRANGEMENTS MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION			
u and your employees i s lien is acknowledged c e to vehicle or articles le	I hereby authorize the repair work to be done along with the necessary materials. You and your employees may operate vehicle for purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. An express mechanic's lien is acknowledged on vehicle to secure the amount of repairs thereto. You will not be held responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in case of fire, theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control.			
DISCARD PARTS	WODEL STANKEN VIN NUMBER ENG. NUMBER			
RETAIN PARTS FOR MY INSPECTION	MAKE CARE LICENSE & 75 / Emg C			
115				
O BUSINESS	ADDRESS			
P RESIDENCE	NAME			
DATE	THIS orkmanship performe 3,000 miles after data fective parts will be r	36	(6-24) MTG	
ひしい	I 69		INTERESTATE BATTLEY	Picologia
		AMOUNT	PART NO. OR DESCRIPTION	QUAN. *
	ANTHERIA ACTION ANTHER OF AN AN	CIFIED	ALL PARTS ARE NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED	

ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AMOUNT ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AMOUNT QUAN. ESTIMATE AMOUNT - FOR PARTS AND LABOR * TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS SUBLET REPAIRS TOTAL PARTS ESTIMATE TOTAL PLUS TAX DIRECT DIRECT PHONE Z. ☐ PHONE V AMOUNT 0 MECH. OPER. YEAR? 엄 A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$55.00 PER DAY WILL BE CHARGED STARTING 48 HOURS AFTER NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION OF WORK. I hereby authorize the repair work to be done along with the necessary materials. You and your employees may operate vehicle for purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. An express mechanic's lien is acknowledged on vehicle to secure the amount of repairs thereto. You will not be held responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in case of fire, theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control. MODEL NAME ADDRESS Workmanship performed and materials replaced on this repair are warranted for ninety days or 3,000 miles after date of delivery. If trouble develops in work performed, replacement of defective parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee. WE RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING REPAIRS: MAKE 10000 R & R = REMOVE AND REPLACE R & I = REMOVE AND INSTALL STANDARD ABBREVIATIONS: THIS REPAIR GUARANTEED ONLY AS FOLLOWS: OCH LICENSE T751 INVOICE V.I.N. NUMBER The state of the s JOHN SON 2 REPAIR ORDER - LABOR INSTRUCTION OBOMETER & Style SIGNED X TERMS CASH: UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION MZOI MY INSPECTION DISCARD PARTS TOTAL ENVIRONMENTAL SURCHARGE SUBLET SUB TOTAL PARTS TOTAL LABOR DATE SALES TAX BUSINESS LABOR CHARGE 0 0000 00

QUAN.

ALL PARTS ARE NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PART NO. OR DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

390 Lincoln Avenue • San Jose, CA 95126 • (408) 297-0303 B.A.R. REG. NO. AL113822 CAL EPA #000110386

FOREIGN CAR REPAIR

ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AMOUNT ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED AMOUNT QUAN. ESTIMATE AMOUNT - FOR PARTS AND LABOR * referen 2 DATE regulier bussue Serve Mutch - NZO **TOTAL SUBLET REPAIRS** SUBLET REPAIRS TIME DIRECT PHONE master 0 TOTAL PARTS ESTIMATE TOTAL PLUS TAX DIRECT DIRECT M ☐ PHONE N/C V 6015 00 756 107 TNOUNT 00/14 800 1000 0000 5 MECH. I hereby authorize the repair work to be done along with the necessary materials. You and your employees may operate vehicle for purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. An express methanic's lien is acknowledged on vehicle to secure the amount of repairs thereto. You will not be held responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in case of fire, theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control. MODEL adulation CITY ADDRESS A STORAGE CHARGE OF \$55.00 PER DAY WILL BE CHARGED STARTING 48 HOURS AFTER NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION OF WORK. YEARO I -Workmanship performed and materials replaced on this repair are warranted for ninety days or 3,000 miles after date of delivery. If trouble develops in work performed, replacement of defective parts will be made free of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee. OPER. WE RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING REPAIRS: MAKE R & R = REMOVE AND REPLACE R & I = REMOVE AND INSTALL STANDARD ABBREVIATIONS: A dyest the exce ろうか THIS REPAIR GUARANTEED ONLY AS FOLLOWS: Horn Brake V.I.N. NUMBER INVOICE LICENSE remarkant of dillin 5 Lore C) acerr install master REPAIR ORDER - LABOR INSTRUCTION 1.00 W BTO azesseece. ENG. NUMBER ODOMETER O 45 2 SIGNED 🗶 make TERMS CASH: UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS MADE PRIOR TO AUTHORIZATION whistle OF Kendler ZIP CODE masler and norm 0/0 dender Rosse 1 Eldkereller Sound TOTAL LABOR PARTS MY INSPECTION Z O I DISCARD PARTS TOTAL ENVIRONMENTAL SURCHARGE SUBLET REPAIRS DATE 9-12-05 BUSINESS SALES TAX SUB TOTAL RESIDENCE LABOR CHARGE 00 電視 32500 0000 7500 O 100

QUAN.

ALL PARTS ARE NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PART NO. OR DESCRIPTION

Z

Brake

master

AMOUNT 18500

390 Lincoln Avenue • San Jose, CA 95126 • (408) 297-0303 B.A.R. REG. NO. AL113822 CAL EPA #000110386

TORMIGN CAR REPAIR